
Given Name Family NameAgency Name Business Address Business Suburb Email Address

Christina Chen ABC Education 9F.-5, No.378, Sec. 1, Wenxin Rd Nantun DistTaichung City christina@abcwithyou.com

Gopal Kansal ACEA Global 36 Shawlands Drive Tullamarine gopal@aceaglobal.in

Kamal Lamichhane AE Global Suite 304, Level 3/250 Pitt St Sydney sydney@aeglobal.net

Yi Zhang AU-CHN Visa Service Pty Ltd. Level 5, 447 Collins Street Melbourne admin@auchn.com.au

Tin Fong Wong AUG (AusEd UniEd Group) Level 1, 258 Little Bourke Street Melbourne melbourne@augstudy.com

Yamile Ochoa Nextperience Pty Ltd Level 7, 131 Queen Street MELBOURNE marketing@nextperience.com.au

Tejaskumar Patel Aussizz Group Pty Ltd Level 4, 90 King William Street, Adelaide tejas.patel@aussizz.com

MD Shahidul Islam Prime Foreign Education Consultant (PFEC)Suite 205 Level 2  95 Currie Street Adelaide accounts@pfecglobal.com

ANA MARIA MELENDEZ MARTINAustrali-Ana Sörgården 141 Vallentuna Stockholmhello@australi-ana.com

Rakesh Kumar Mahajan ausyes migration & education services42 Martindale Place Walkley Heights info@ausyes.com.au

Brar Jasdeep Auzzie Education Consultants 18 Danube Road Clyde info@aeconsultants.com.au

BeiBei Ding Awesome Migration and Education CentreShop 120-121, 8 Quay Street Sydney info.amec.cc@gmail.com

Ekta Saini Bajwa Info Overseas Consultancy Pty Ltd.57 Betula Avenue Vermont Melbourne ekta@bajwaoverseas.com

Ekta Saini Bajwa Info Overseas Consultancy Pty Ltd.57 Betula AVe Vermont ekta@bajwaoverseas.com

Arun BANSAL BANSAL EDUCATION GROUP PTY LTD8/18 Main Street Pakenham admin@bansaleducation.com.au

Jenny Ng Rhema Australian Consulting CompanySuite 715, 343 Little Collins Street Melbourne admin@racc.net.au

Sunil Chaudhary BSBW career builders BSBW Career Builders,Sarabha Nagar Traffic Lights, 1st, 2nd & 3rd floor,Opposite Hero Bakery,Pakhowal Road ,Ludhianabsbcareerbuilders@gmail.com

Chiao (Alina) HUANG Alina Huang 25 Bederrale Drive TEMPLESTONE mailnatehuang@gmail.com

Jhon Gonzalez Discover, Study, Travel - Bogota (HQ) Calle 92 # 15-62 Of 501 Bogota jhon.g@discoverstudytravel.com

Pankaj Dumra DUMRA CONSULTING PTY LTD 2/ 68 Henley Beach Rd MILE END pankajdumra@gmail.com

Edel Arvin Chang EAC Migration and education Agents 15 Mckay St. Dover Gardens contact@eacmigration.com.au

Manish Kwatra Education Options Australia Pty Ltd Level 5/55 Gawler Place Adelaide Admissions@educationoptions.com.au

LIU Jin AUSBRIDGE VISA SERVICE PTY LTD Suite 2 Level 6, 350 Collins street Melbourne info@51oz.com.au

Catherine Naranjo Education and Migration Global Group Suite 109 757 Bourke St Docklands melbourne@emgroup.co

Vikram Jeet Singh Eminent Migration and Education ServicesLevel 1, Suite 6, 194 Prospect Rd, Prospect SAProspect vj@eminentmigration.com.au

Akshay Sood Endeavour Education Consultants Pty LtdMelbourne Head Quarters Suite 2.05, Level 2, 470 Collins StMelbourne admin@endeavourconsultants.com.au

Susan Park JD Global Connections Pty Ltd T/A Edu ConnectionsSuite91 420 Pitt Street Sydney evergreenedu.au@gmail.com

Rupak Bartaula Expert Education & Visa Services Level 2, 90 King William Street Adelaide adelaide@experteducation.com.au

Jorge Eliecer Gamba JaramilloGamba Migration Suite 35, Level 7, 575 Bourke StreetMELBOURNE jorge@gamba.com.au

Boniface Kagunya Global Education and Skills Services Limited6/5th Floor Pioneere House Kimathi StreetNairobi boniface@gessltd.com.au

Boniface Kagunya Global Education and Skills Services LimitedOffice no 6, 5TH Floor Pioneer House, kamathi streetNairobi bonifacekagunya1@gmail.com

Manjish Grace International Group Pty LTD SUITE 2, LEVEL 1, 9A HINDLEY STREETADELAIDE manjish@graceintlgroup.com

Thushari SajeewaniKannangara Grand Arches International Education Services420B Main North Road Blair Athol info@grandarcheseducation.com.au

Minjia (Jasmine)Rao HECT Education Suite 111, Level 1, 4-10 Goulburn StreetSYDNEY admin@hectedu.com.au

Harpreet Singh Nayyer HS Education Consultant Pvt.Ltd 15 Glory Street Morang info@hseducationconsultant.com.au

Amit Arora ISA Migrations 309 Hay Street East Perth Perth info@isamigrations.com



Jun HIROSE International Communication Network Suite 702 233 Castlereagh Street SYDNEY info@johokan.jp

Geraldine Balgos IEC Student Information Inc. Door 1 Sato Building, Quimpo Boulevard Ecolandgeraldine.iec.edu@gmail.com

Parminder Puri ikon immigration consultants SCO 107 1st Floor Phase 11 Mohali ikonimmigration11@gmail.com

Radka Darebna Information Planet Level 3/484 Kent Street contactus@informationplanet.com.au

Jay Jung Jung Education Pty Ltd 705/250 Pitt St Sydney info@jungedu.com.au

Monica Ruston Latino Australia Education Level 5, 121 King William Street Adelaide adelaide@lae-edu.com

YUNFENG  (DANIEL)DU Lanso International Migration & Education ServicesSuite 1008, Level 10, 155 Kind St Sydney lansoeducation@hotmail.com

Gurinder Matharu Lead Education Consultants Pty.Ltd. 201/95 Currie St Adelaide sa@leadoverseas.com

Anjal Pandey BS Mates PtyLtd. level 5 West 50 Grenfell street ADELAIDE a.pandey@matesinternational.com.au

Miguel Angel Vesga VETA Education Consultancy Suite 102, 22 Market Sydney admissions@australiaveta.com.au

Ophelia Jia Monkey King Student Service Center Monkey King Level 4, 44 Gawler PlaceAdelaide info@linghang.com.au

Ling Sun Newstars Education & Immigration Pty LtdSuite 1, Level 3, 20 King William StreetADELAIDE ling@newstarsec.com.au

Victoria Sanchez	 Oolloo Education Pty Ltd 2 Arnott Crescent, Warriewood Sydney victoria@oolloo.com.au

Hellen Nyawira Meria Options Education Agency Level 7 118 King William st helen.meria@optionseducation.com.au

Guneet Bajaj Overseas Education & Career Consultants (OECC)Suite 203, 227 Collins Street Melbourne oeccoperations@gmail.com

Sumit Kumar Ozee Migration Services 227 Findon Road Findon ozeemigration@gmail.com

Syed MizanurMizanurRahman PACE MIGRATION & EDUCATION CONSULTANCYLevel 15, Suite 1502 97-99 Bathurst StreetSYDNEY syed@pacemigration.com.au

Barry Abbi PATHWAY MIGRATION & EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PTY LTDPathway Migration and Education Consultants Pty Ltd Suite 5, 69 Hay StreetSubiaco perth@pathwaymigration.com

Ava I-Chun Liu Penguin Education Consulting AustraliaSuite 703, Level 7, 167 Queen streetMelbourne penguineducation@gmail.com

Komal Karkra Spot on Global Level4 217 George Street Brisbane info@spoton.global

Kithsiri B DassanayakePride Intercambio Cultural 538-540 Swanston Street Carlton kbd@prideinternational.com.au

Andreas MARTONO Progress Study Consultancy Pty Ltd Suite 9, Level 14 534 Kent Street Sydney study@progress-study.com

Jane Kambura Prudent Education 33A Greenwillow Avenue Paradise jane@prudec.co.ke

Hem Raj Bhatta Residency Guide Suite 505, Level 5, 379-383 Pitt St Sydney info@residencyguide.com.au

Duc Quyet (Thomas)NGUYEN Rightway Education & Services Level 1, 420 Collins Street MELBOURNE mainguyen@duhocrightway.com

Johana CASTELLANOS 12/225 Prospect Road Prospect johanasisepuede@gmail.com

Harjeet Singh Skyview Education Consultancy Suite 5 Level 3 144 Adelaide Street Brisbane harjeet@skyviewmigration.com.au

Komal Karkra Spot on Global Level 4, 217 George Street, Brisbane info@spoton.global

LISANDRA DOS REIS Stay Global Level 5/225 Clarence Street Sydney DANILO@STAYGLOBAL.COM.AU

Cassandra YU Study Central Pty Ltd Suit 108, 250 Pitt Street Sydney cassandra@studycentral.com.au

Jeff Jo Study SA 3/50 King William Street Adelaide jeff@studysa.com.au

Suraj Deswal Target Visa 2,21-25 Euston Walk, Mawson LakesAdelaide targetvisamigration@gmail.com

Suraj Deswal Target Visa Migration and Education ServicesLevel 2  90 King Willliam street Adelaide targetvisaeducation@gmail.com

Serna Jarny Victory Education Consultancy Suite 407, 434 St Kilda Road Melbourne nana@victory-consultancy.com

Mandeep Singh Time Migration Services Pty Ltd 73/ 21 South Terrace Level 1, 255 Waymouth StreetADELAIDE timeaustralia@gmail.com

Serna Jarny Victory Education Consultancy Suite 407 Level 4 434 St Kilda Rd Melbourne nana@victory-consultancy.com

Prabhjit Kaur Visa Aid Immigration & Education ServicesSuite 8, 08/343 Little Collins Street Melbourne info@visaaid.com.au



Harjeet Singh Visa Explore Migration and Education Services14 Havelock Lane Mawson Lakes harjeet@visaexplore.com

John Paul Bartley BARTLEY PARTNERS PTY LTD 322 Glen Osmond Road Myrtle Bank paul.stellapersonnel@gmail.com

Han Ivy Yan VISA VICTORY MIGRATION SERVICESSuite 801, 109 Pitt Street SYDNEY ivyhan.yan@gmail.com

Prabhjit Kaur Visa Aid Immigration & Education ServicesSuite 8.08 343 Little Collin St Melbourne info@visaaid.com.au

Hong Lie TRAM VISION FIRST INTERNATIONAL PTY LTDSuite 411 - 530 Little Collins Street Melbourne Lien@vfcconsulting.com.au

John Kamau Wellpoint Education Agency 13/40 Francis Road Brahma Lodge jkamau@weiipointeducation.com

Razaq Oduyemi 32 Camira Way Salisbury North info@migratewestward.com


